—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Police Officer

Sergeant

Sergeant

Dir Of Public Works/City Engineer
Finance Director

Police Chief

Interim Planning Director
Library Director

Sergeant

Asst Dir Of Public Works

Chief Treatment Plant Operator
Sergeant

Chief Treatment Plant Operator
City Clerk

Police Officer

Senior Management Analyst
Corporal

Police Officer

Public Works Supervisor
Recreation Manager
Dispatcher

Public Works Supervisor
Treatment Plant Operator llI
Police Officer

Dispatcher

Human Resources Manager
Lead Worker-Water Distribution
Lead Worker

Dispatcher

Senior Librarian

City

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena

Helena

Department
Administration
Police

Police

Police

Public Works Admin
Finance

Police

Planning

Library

Police

Public Works Admin
Wastewater Treatment Plant
Police

Water Treatment Plant
Administration
Police

Public Works Admin
Police

Police

Parks

Recreation

Police

Streets

Water Treatment Plant
Police

Police

Finance

Water Distribution
Streets

Police

Library

Total Wages

$155,003
$116,369
$111,547
$110,739
$110,482
$110,308
$110,002
$107,513
$105,303
$104,722
$103,007
$101,801
$99,384
$95,599
$91,430
$89,052
$88,449
$84,339
$83,402
$82,319
$78,752
$76,568
$75,899
$74,780
$72,690
$72,683
$72,548
$72,101
$67,533
$67,493
$65,366



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Senior Librarian
Maintenance Worker |
Treatment Plant Operator IlI
Librarian Il

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Police Officer

Lead Worker

Maintenance Worker |
Accounting Technician

Accounting Assistant I

Maint Worker |I-Water Distribution
Maint Worker II-Water Distribution

Office Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Library Assistant |
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Assistant
Cost/Dispatcher-3/4 Time
Senior Library Assistant
Treatment Plant Operator ||
Fire Chief

Dispatcher

Police Officer

Project Inspector-Part Time
Dispatcher/Part Time

Part Time Program Assistant
Part Time Library Associate
Part Time Library Clerk

Part Time Library Clerk
Accounting Assistant |

Dispatcher/Part Time

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena

Helena

Library

Parks

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Library

Parks

Streets

Police

Parks

Parks

Finance

Finance

Water Distribution
Water Distribution
Library

Public Works Admin
Library

Streets

Fire

Police

Library
Wastewater Treatment Plant
Fire

Police

Police

Water Distribution
Police

Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Library-Part Time
Finance

Police

$64,206
$62,438
$61,720
$61,397
$61,138
$60,285
$58,497
$58,421
$54,656
$54,295
$53,441
$51,974
$50,731
$44,550
$44,104
$43,781
$43,507
$43,207
$41,852
$38,030
$34,710
$30,969
$28,090
$24,850
$24,338
$22,725
$19,434
$17,056
$15,915
$15,804
$14,780
$14,265



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Part Time Library Clerk
Maint Worker/Part Time
Part Time Library Clerk

Part Time Library Associate
Op In Training/Part Time
Project Inspector/Part Time
Part Time Program Assistant
Part Time Library Clerk

Part Time Library Clerk

Part Time Shelver

Teen Center Coordinator
Teen Center Coordinator
Part Time Library Clerk
Bocce Maint Worker
Dispatcher/Part Time

Teen Center-Youth Staff
Cost/Dispatcher-3/4 Time
Councilmember

Part Time Shelver
Adventure Day Camp Director
Part Time Library Associate
Teen Center-Youth Staff
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Teen Center-Youth Staff
Life Guard

Sports Assistant

Splash Camp Director
Adventure Day Camp Leader
Youth Basketball Official

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena
Helena

Helena

Library-Part Time

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Library-Part Time

Library-Part Time

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Public Works Admin
Library-Part Time

Library-Part Time

Library-Part Time

Library-Part Time

Recreation Part Time/Seasonal
Recreation Part Time/Seasonal
Library-Part Time

Recreation Part Time/Seasonal
Police

Recreation Part Time/Seasonal
Police

City Council

Library-Part Time

Recreation Part Time/Seasonal
Library-Part Time

Recreation Part Time/Seasonal
City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Recreation Part Time/Seasonal
Recreation Part Time/Seasonal
Recreation Part Time/Seasonal
Recreation Part Time/Seasonal
Recreation Part Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part Time/Seasonal

$13,346
$13,208
$12,997
$12,123
$12,009
$11,230
$10,448
$10,070
$9,331
$9,109
$8,561
$7,771
$7,241
$5,958
$5,550
$5,072
$4,716
$4,200
$4,077
$3,967
$3,789
$3,674
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,300
$2,993
$2,987
$2,911
$2,765
$2,570
$2,319



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Adventure Day Camp Leader
Bocce Maint Worker
Adventure Day Camp Leader
Adventure Day Camp Leader
Life Guard

St. Helena
St. Helena
St. Helena
St. Helena
St. Helena

Recreation Part Time/Seasonal
Recreation Part Time/Seasonal
Recreation Part Time/Seasonal
Recreation Part Time/Seasonal

Recreation Part Time/Seasonal

$2,217
$2,211
$2,104
$2,044
$2,030



