	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		St. Helena	Administration	\$155,003
2.	Police Officer		St. Helena	Police	\$116,369
3.	Sergeant		St. Helena	Police	\$111,547
4.	Sergeant		St. Helena	Police	\$110,739
5.	Dir Of Public Works/City Engineer		St. Helena	Public Works Admin	\$110,482
6.	Finance Director		St. Helena	Finance	\$110,308
7.	Police Chief		St. Helena	Police	\$110,002
8.	Interim Planning Director		St. Helena	Planning	\$107,513
9.	Library Director		St. Helena	Library	\$105,303
10.	Sergeant		St. Helena	Police	\$104,722
11.	Asst Dir Of Public Works		St. Helena	Public Works Admin	\$103,007
12.	Chief Treatment Plant Operator		St. Helena	Wastewater Treatment Plant	\$101,801
13.	Sergeant		St. Helena	Police	\$99,384
14.	Chief Treatment Plant Operator		St. Helena	Water Treatment Plant	\$95,599
15.	City Clerk		St. Helena	Administration	\$91,430
16.	Police Officer		St. Helena	Police	\$89,052
17.	Senior Management Analyst		St. Helena	Public Works Admin	\$88,449
18.	Corporal		St. Helena	Police	\$84,339
19.	Police Officer		St. Helena	Police	\$83,402
20.	Public Works Supervisor		St. Helena	Parks	\$82,319
21.	Recreation Manager		St. Helena	Recreation	\$78,752
22.	Dispatcher		St. Helena	Police	\$76,568
23.	Public Works Supervisor		St. Helena	Streets	\$75,899
24.	Treatment Plant Operator III		St. Helena	Water Treatment Plant	\$74,780
25.	Police Officer		St. Helena	Police	\$72,690
26.	Dispatcher		St. Helena	Police	\$72,683
27.	Human Resources Manager		St. Helena	Finance	\$72,548
28.	Lead Worker-Water Distribution		St. Helena	Water Distribution	\$72,101
29.	Lead Worker		St. Helena	Streets	\$67,533
30.	Dispatcher		St. Helena	Police	\$67,493
31.	Senior Librarian		St. Helena	Library	\$65,366

32.	Senior Librarian	St. Helena	Library	\$64,206
33.	Maintenance Worker II	St. Helena	Parks	\$62,438
34.	Treatment Plant Operator III	St. Helena	Wastewater Treatment Plant	\$61,720
35.	Librarian II	St. Helena	Library	\$61,397
36.	Maintenance Worker II	St. Helena	Parks	\$61,138
37.	Maintenance Worker II	St. Helena	Streets	\$60,285
38.	Police Officer	St. Helena	Police	\$58,497
39.	Lead Worker	St. Helena	Parks	\$58,421
40.	Maintenance Worker II	St. Helena	Parks	\$54,656
41.	Accounting Technician	St. Helena	Finance	\$54,295
42.	Accounting Assistant II	St. Helena	Finance	\$53,441
43.	Maint Worker I-Water Distribution	St. Helena	Water Distribution	\$51,974
44.	Maint Worker II-Water Distribution	St. Helena	Water Distribution	\$50,731
45.	Office Assistant	St. Helena	Library	\$44,550
46.	Administrative Assistant	St. Helena	Public Works Admin	\$44,104
47.	Library Assistant I	St. Helena	Library	\$43,781
48.	Maintenance Worker I	St. Helena	Streets	\$43,507
49.	Administrative Assistant	St. Helena	Fire	\$43,207
50.	Cost/Dispatcher-3/4 Time	St. Helena	Police	\$41,852
51.	Senior Library Assistant	St. Helena	Library	\$38,030
52.	Treatment Plant Operator II	St. Helena	Wastewater Treatment Plant	\$34,710
53.	Fire Chief	St. Helena	Fire	\$30,969
54.	Dispatcher	St. Helena	Police	\$28,090
55.	Police Officer	St. Helena	Police	\$24,850
56.	Project Inspector-Part Time	St. Helena	Water Distribution	\$24,338
57.	Dispatcher/Part Time	St. Helena	Police	\$22,725
58.	Part Time Program Assistant	St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$19,434
59.	Part Time Library Associate	St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$17,056
60.	Part Time Library Clerk	St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$15,915
61.	Part Time Library Clerk	St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$15,804
62.	Accounting Assistant I	St. Helena	Finance	\$14,780
63.	Dispatcher/Part Time	St. Helena	Police	\$14,265

64.	Part Time Library Clerk	St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$13,346
65.	Maint Worker/Part Time	St. Helena	Wastewater Treatment Plant	\$13,208
66.	Part Time Library Clerk	St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$12,997
67.	Part Time Library Associate	St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$12,123
68.	Op In Training/Part Time	St. Helena	Wastewater Treatment Plant	\$12,009
69.	Project Inspector/Part Time	St. Helena	Public Works Admin	\$11,230
70.	Part Time Program Assistant	St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$10,448
71.	Part Time Library Clerk	St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$10,070
72.	Part Time Library Clerk	St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$9,331
73.	Part Time Shelver	St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$9,109
74.	Teen Center Coordinator	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$8,561
75.	Teen Center Coordinator	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$7,771
76.	Part Time Library Clerk	St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$7,241
77.	Bocce Maint Worker	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$5,958
78.	Dispatcher/Part Time	St. Helena	Police	\$5,550
79.	Teen Center-Youth Staff	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$5,072
80.	Cost/Dispatcher-3/4 Time	St. Helena	Police	\$4,716
81.	Councilmember	St. Helena	City Council	\$4,200
82.	Part Time Shelver	St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$4,077
83.	Adventure Day Camp Director	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$3,967
84.	Part Time Library Associate	St. Helena	Library-Part Time	\$3,789
85.	Teen Center-Youth Staff	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$3,674
86.	Councilmember	St. Helena	City Council	\$3,600
87.	Councilmember	St. Helena	City Council	\$3,600
88.	Councilmember	St. Helena	City Council	\$3,600
89.	Councilmember	St. Helena	City Council	\$3,300
90.	Teen Center-Youth Staff	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$2,993
91.	Life Guard	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$2,987
92.	Sports Assistant	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$2,911
93.	Splash Camp Director	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$2,765
94.	Adventure Day Camp Leader	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$2,570
95.	Youth Basketball Official	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$2,319

96.	Adventure Day Camp Leader	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$2,217
97.	Bocce Maint Worker	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$2,211
98.	Adventure Day Camp Leader	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$2,104
99.	Adventure Day Camp Leader	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$2,044
100.	Life Guard	St. Helena	Recreation Part Time/Seasonal	\$2,030